
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018 

 

22.06. - 08.07.2018 in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 
1 

Gesamt 

2.45.10 
Seite: 	1 25m Zentralfeuerpistole 	 Herren 

Stand: 09.07.2018 	 09:05 	Uhr 

1 06 06021 SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. 1 

933 	Miller, Dieter 
950 	Füllgrabe, Oliver 
944 	Dashevskiy, Dmitriy 

558 
552 
541 

1651 Ringe 

2 38 38013 SV Kaltenweide 1591 Ringe 

3578 	Miller, Boris 538 
3576 	Brückweh, Andreas 531 
3569 	Reh, Michael 522 

3 11 11012 USKor Gifhorn 1428 Ringe 

1318 	Meyer, Gunther 519 
1330 	Santelmann, Horst 495 
1315 	Frei, Reinhard 414 

4 20 20025 SSGrp MTV Stöcken 1406 Ringe 

2357 	Eib, Lars 538 
2345 	Thimm, Hartmut 476 
3895 	Jendrischeck, Erich 392 

5 24 24023 SV Kolenfeld 2 1375 Ringe 

2506 	Tischatzke, Tobias 506 
2507 	Tischatzke, Thorsten 465 
2505 	Kroh, Alexander 404 

6 03 03009 Braunschweiger SGes. 1 1135 Ringe 

251 	Michel, Pierre 573 
248 	Meyer, Patrick 562 
245 	Engel, Torben 0 

7 02 02016 SG Graste 1030 Ringe 

145 	Bertram, Rolf 528 
146 	Flassig, Eugen 502 
147 	Schubert, Klaus-Dieter 0 



LM 2018 	25m Zentralfeuerpistole Stand: 09.07.2018,09:05 Uhr 	Seite: 2 

8 05 05021 SGi Faßberg 1 942 Ringe 

647 	Sax, Eberhard 483 
646 	Acksteiner, Klaus 459 
648 	Kruckenberg, Kurt 0 

9 15 15049 PSV Hannover e.V. 922 Ringe 

1871 	Reschke, Manfred 473 
1873 	Zander, Jürgen 449 
1868 	Holz, Siegfried 0 

10 03 03009 Braunschweiger SGes. 11 568 Ringe 

269 	Keune, Andreas 568 
253 	Naß, Dirk 
252 	Seeger, Frank 

11 36 36026 SG Oldenstadt 1 451 Ringe 

3419 	Koch, Stephan 451 
3418 	Glette, Jürgen 0 
3420 	Ziegler, Bernd Dr. med. 0 

12 29 29053 SGi Vöhrum 0 Ringe 

2892 	Brand, Bernd 0 
2882 	Gwiasda, Kai 0 
2887 	Gwiasda, Manfred 0 

32 32042 SV Rehburg-Stadt 0 Ringe 

3097 	Teßner, Marcus 
3094 	Ellermann, Dirk 0 
3096 	Voigt, Friedrich 0 

30 30030 SV Schwitschen 1 0 Ringe 

2971 	Roß, Ronny 0 
2975 	Schulz, Jascha 0 
2973 	Lindhorst, Volker 0 

2.45.10 



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018 

 

22.06. - 08.07.2018 	in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Einzel 
25m Zentralfeuerpistole 
Stand: 09.07.2018 	 09:06 

Herren 1 
Uhr 8 Sek 6 Sek 4 Sek 1. Dg. 

2.45.10 
Seite: 	1 

8 Sek 6 Sek 4 Sek 2. D9. Gesamt 

1 	251 Michel, Pierre 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes.1 96 97 97 290 96 91 96 283 573 

2 	269 Keune, Andreas 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes. II 95 97 91 283 95 95 95 285 568 

3 	248 Meyer, Patrick 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes. I 94 97 93 284 90 92 96 278 562 

4 	933 Miller, Dieter 06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. 1 91 94 91 276 94 94 94 282 558 

5 	950 Füllgrabe, Oliver 06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. 1 96 94 90 280 91 90 91 272 552 

6 	1258 Meier, Tobias 10 10... SGes Kreiensen 89 97 93 279 83 97 87 267 546 

7 	944 Dashevskiy, Dmitriy 06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. I 95 85 88 268 94 83 96 273 541 

8 	2357 Eib, Lars 20 20... SSGrp MTV Stöcken 92 90 87 269 91 89 89 269 538 

9 	3578 Miller, Boris 38 38.., SV Kaltenweide 89 86 92 267 92 91 88 271 538 
10 	3576 Brückweh, Andreas 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 92 85 84 261 93 94 83 270 531 
11 	145 Bertram, Rolf 02 02... SG Graste 91 84 90 265 81 92 90 263 528 
12 	2506 Tischatzke, Tobias 24 24... SV Kolenfeld 2 82 84 80 246 77 92 91 260 506 
13 	2507 Tischatzke, Thorsten 24 24... SV Kolenfeld 2 74 79 92 245 72 70 78 220 465 
14 	2505 Kroh, Alexander 24 24... SV Kolenfeld 2 91 80 80 251 51 54 48 153 404 
15 	3094 Ellermann, Dirk 32 32... SV Rehburg-Stadt 0 

2882 Gwiasda, Kai 29 29... SGi Vöhrum 0 
714 Hamburg, Christian 05 	SGi Hohne 0 

2971 Roß, Ronny 30 30._ SV Schwitschen 1 0 
2975 Schulz, Jascha 30 30... SV Schwitschen I 0 
252 Seeger, Frank 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes II 0 

3097 Teßner, Marcus 32 32... SV Rehburg-Stadt 0 
1317 Vogel, Lars 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 0 
3096 Voigt, Friedrich 32 32... SV Rehburg-Stadt 0 

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen: 

245 Engel, Torben 	 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018 

 

22.06. - 08.07.2018 	in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Einzel 
25m Zentralfeuerpistole 
Stand: 09.07.2018 	 09:06 

Herren III 
Uhr 8 Sek 6 Sek 4 Sek 1. Dg. 

2.45.14 
Seite: 	1 

8 Sek 6 Sek 4 Sek 2- D9- Gesamt 

1 2439 Struck, Wolfgang 22 22_ TSV Schnega e.V.. 87 84 94 265 87 86 90 263 528 

2 3574 Rehwinkel, Eric 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 91 86 92 269 77 93 86 256 525 

3 3569 Reh, Michael 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 84 87 88 259 91 86 86 263 522 

4 3041 Becher, Jürgen 32 32... SG Beeke-schauenstein 92 89 86 267 90 89 75 254 521 

5 1318 Meyer, Gunther 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 91 90 87 268 85 75 91 251 519 

6 3250 Hebenbrock, Dirk 34 34... Sch.G. Soltau 89 86 85 260 86 85 87 258 518 

7 3531 Bönard, Didier 38 38... SG Bissendorf 87 89 84 260 83 78 88 249 509 

8 146 Flassig, Eugen 02 02... SG Graste 84 77 91 252 83 85 82 250 502 

9 2969 Leskien, Dieter 30 30._ SV Schwitschen 85 84 83 252 83 87 76 246 498 
10 1330 Santelmann, Horst 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 83 81 87 251 80 84 80 244 495 
11 647 Sax, Eberhard 05 05... SGi Faßberg I 79 82 87 248 84 74 77 235 483 
12 2345 Thimm, Hartmut 20 20... SSGrp MTV Stöcken 79 80 81 240 79 77 80 236 476 
13 1871 Reschke, Manfred 15 15... PSV Hannover e.V. 86 81 88 255 73 72 73 218 473 
14 1312 Rudolph, Siegfried 11 11._ USKor Gifhorn 75 79 77 231 76 82 79 237 468 
15 3249 Lehnberg, Axel 34 34... Sch.G. Soltau 83 73 77 233 73 81 74 228 461 
16 646 Acksteiner, Klaus 05 05... SGi Faßberg I 67 86 78 231 63 86 79 228 459 
17 3419 Koch, Stephan 36 36... SG Oldenstadt 1 68 84 80 232 81 76 62 219 451 
18 1873 Zander, Jürgen 15 15... PSV Hannover e.V. 77 84 84 245 66 63 75 204 449 
19 1315 Frei, Reinhard 11 	USKor Gifhorn 54 80 76 210 65 68 71 204 414 
20 3895 Jendrischeck, Erich 20 20... SSGrp MTV Stöcken 72 63 72 207 51 54 80 185 392 
21 2892 Brand, Bernd 29 29... SGi Vöhrum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3418 Glette, Jürgen 36 36... SG Oldenstadt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3251 Gläsel, Manfred 34 34... PSV Soltau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2968 Greskowiak, Bernd 30 30... SV Schwitschen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2887 Gwiasda, Manfred 29 29... SGi Vöhrum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
1868 Holz, Siegfried 1515... PSV Hannover e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
648 Kruckenberg, Kurt 05 05... SGi Faßberg I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2512 Kuchta, Friedhelm 24 24... SV Kolenfeld 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2973 Lindhorst, Volker 30 30... SV Schwitschen I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
253 Naß, Dirk 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
170 Peist, Helmut 03 03... SV Belfort 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
147 Schubert, Klaus-Dieter 02 02... SG Graste 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3420 Ziegler, Bernd Dr. med. 36 36... SG Oldenstadt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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